

Nachattar Singh and others Vs. State

Present: Sh. Lovelesh Gupta, Advocate for applicant-accused.

Bail application has been presented. It be registered. Let notice to State be issued for 30.07.2019, for which date record be also produced.

Date of order: 26.07.2019

(Punit Vij, Stenographer G-III)

(Sonia Kinra),
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Moga. (UID No.PB-0176)