

1424 State Vs. Pritam Singh

Present: None for applicant
 Sh Balwinder Singh Addl.PP for Sate

 None has appeared on behalf of applicant. In the interest
of justice, case adjourned to 04.03.2020 for consideration. Record be
called for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 28.02.2020

Jagdish

Stenographer-III

(Amar Paul)
Addl. Sessions Judge
Ludhiana
UID-PB0450