

LOVEPREET SINGH VS STATE BA NO. 1421 OF 2022

PRESENT: Sh. J.S.Dhillon, Advocate for the applicant-accused.

Fresh bail application under section 438 Cr.P.C presented and entrusted to self. It be registered.

Notice thereof be issued to the State through the Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State, with the direction to produce the record as well as to intimate the complainant to appear in person in court on 8.6.2022.

(Priya Sood)

UID-PB0065
Sessions Judge,
Tarn Taran. 7.6.2022

S.G-II Mini Kumari